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Instant Color With Spring Annuals

As we bid adieu to winter's chill, it's time to embrace the vibrant hues of spring! One of
the most delightful ways to usher in this season of renewal is through the enchanting
beauty of spring annual flowers.

Spring annuals bring a kaleidoscope of colors, instantly transforming any garden or
landscape into a picturesque scene. From their sunny yellows, cheerful pinks, and
pretty purples, and set against a backdrop of rich green, spring blooms inject life and
vibrancy into any space, awakening our senses after the monochrome of winter. Their
visual impact can turn an ordinary outdoor setting into a welcoming oasis, holding the
power to uplift your mood.
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PLEASE NOTE: We are continuing to protect young
trees from the coming cicadas. If you have concerns
about newly planted trees in your landscape, contact
our office at 847-549-1361. Our goal is to ensure your
gardens are thriving and your landscape investment is
preserved.

REMEMBER to follow us on Pinterest for your landscape inspiration!

 

Garden Stewardship
This week our team will be focused on the
following maintenance service:

Spring annuals installation

Plant Health Care
Our team will be performing the following
services this week as weather permits:

​Rose care
​Ornamental insecticide for boxwoods
Ornamental fungicide for scab prevention

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Designer, Client Steward, or PHC Technician directly with any questions or
requests for service. Or contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team

https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=3DAvsKT-c93W3n5T8bB5WmGvS3o9t0iMK1Ti9jyFNiozFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3ajoseph%40rosboroughpartners.com
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=XHGC_DRvTs2XcZx7czhCrA80Vwk6rG1qo4BFGfgA5kMzFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3achris%40rosboroughpartners.com
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=YhtkZoajF2q_csXIdXqdha58E8pvXYYzvpbsdJml0LMzFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3ataylor%40rosboroughpartners.com
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Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Hailer: 847/732-1927 / bhailer@rosboroughpartners.com

Don Johnson: 847/322-8947 / djohnson@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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